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Championnat Individuel Elite
Einzelmeisterschaft Elite

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. SCHERS David Praz-de-Fort 97 94 98 97 96 94 576 98.1 674.1

2. TISSIERES Diane St. Léonard 96 95 95 96 96 97 575 97.4 672.4

3. GÜNTERT Marc Miège 92 94 98 97 98 98 577 95.3 672.3

4. HENZEN Nadine Baltschieder 94 98 96 96 93 92 569 97.9 666.9

5. BAGNOUD Roland Martigny 94 94 93 95 95 97 568 94.0 662.0

6. PRETOT Fabien Orsières 91 96 96 94 91 95 563 99.4 662.4

7. GASSER André Brig 93 93 96 96 96 93 567 94.2 661.2

8. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar Visp 93 92 92 93 94 96 560 93.3 653.3

9. VOUTAZ Nathalie Sembrancher 86 96 94 93 94 96 559

10. BUMANN Christian Naters 88 92 88 87 92 89 536

11. ZUMSTEIN Fabian Ried-Brig 90 86 85 92 89 89 531

12. STAUB Roseline Riddes 79 79 78 69 85 74 464
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Championnat Individuel Juniors
Einzelmeisterschaft Junioren

Rg Nom - Name Loc. - Wohn. 1 2 3 4 Match Finale Total Rem.

1. MARTINAL Michael Orsières 95 95 95 93 378 100.1 478.1

2. TROGER Carole-Livia Raron 96 95 96 94 381 96.9 477.9

3. FURRER Sebastian Staldenried 94 93 94 95 376 100.4 476.4

4. DECAILLET Corentin St. Maurice 97 93 96 90 376 96.6 472.6

5. IMHOF Martin Glis 91 94 94 94 373 99.2 472.2

6. FURRER Renato Staldenried 95 94 91 92 372 95.5 467.5

7. FARQUET Elise Le Cotterg 87 95 92 94 368 99.3 467.3

8. METTAN Adeline St. Maurice 84 90 96 95 365 95.7 460.7

9. CORTHAY Sophie Verbier 89 91 87 93 360

10. DUC Jérémy St. Maurice 86 88 87 90 351

11. VOUTAZ Mattieu Orsières 87 86 90 88 351

12. FROSSARD Laurent Orsières 90 91 83 83 347

13. FURRER Yvan Visp 91 83 85 86 345

14. BIOLLAZ Jérôme Vens 81 86 89 88 344

15. BESSE Colin Vollèges 81 87 86 88 342

16. ABGOTTSPON Kai Staldenried 83 85 76 92 336

17. FARQUET Johnny Orsières 84 74 83 85 326

18. REGOTZ Claudio Staldenried 82 78 77 84 321

19. ABGOTTSPON Nicola Staldenried 75 77 85 82 319

20. DARBELLAY Michael Orsières 81 81 84 72 318

21. FARQUET Quentin Orsières 81 76 76 79 312

22. PILLOUD Léonard Le Levron 76 82 79 64 301
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Championnat Individuel Finales
Einzelmeisterschaft Final

Rg Nom - Name Match 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Finale Total

Elite

1. SCHERS David 576 9.1 9.9 10.3 10.0 10.2 9.3 10.1 9.5 9.5 10.2 98.1 674.1

2. TISSIERES Diane 575 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.4 9.3 8.7 10.8 9.5 9.0 9.7 97.4 672.4

3. GÜNTERT Marc 577 10.0 9.9 9.6 8.8 8.4 9.0 9.5 10.3 9.5 10.3 95.3 672.3

4. HENZEN Nadine 569 9.8 10.0 10.6 9.1 8.2 10.0 10.6 9.6 10.0 10.0 97.9 666.9

5. BAGNOUD Roland 568 9.0 10.1 7.2 9.6 9.7 9.9 9.6 8.7 10.1 10.1 94.0 662.0

6. PRETOT Fabien 563 9.9 10.0 10.5 10.9 10.4 9.0 9.5 9.6 9.9 9.7 99.4 662.4

7. GASSER André 567 9.2 10.0 6.9 9.8 9.9 10.5 9.7 9.2 9.2 9.8 94.2 661.2

8. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar 560 8.5 9.7 9.7 9.7 9.4 8.3 9.8 9.0 10.2 9.0 93.3 653.3

Juniors - Junioren

1. MARTINAL Michael 378 8.8 10.1 9.6 10.1 10.6 9.9 9.8 10.8 10.2 10.2 100.1 478.1

2. TROGER Carole-Livia 381 8.7 9.7 10.3 10.3 10.0 10.4 10.4 9.0 9.0 9.1 96.9 477.9

3. FURRER Sebastian 376 9.4 10.7 9.7 9.7 9.9 10.8 9.5 10.2 10.8 9.7 100.4 476.4

4. DECAILLET Corentin 376 10.0 10.2 10.4 10.2 8.1 8.5 8.6 10.8 9.4 10.4 96.6 472.6

5. IMHOF Martin 373 9.3 10.3 10.1 9.8 10.3 10.1 10.1 9.2 10.5 9.5 99.2 472.2

6. FURRER Renato 372 9.6 9.3 9.5 9.7 9.2 8.2 9.5 10.7 10.7 9.1 95.5 467.5

7. FARQUET Elise 368 10.6 10.5 9.2 9.1 10.5 10.1 10.6 9.6 8.6 10.5 99.3 467.3

8. METTAN Adeline 365 9.7 9.4 9.9 8.5 9.4 10.2 9.4 8.8 9.7 10.7 95.7 460.7
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